@ ERXNAR EilFERZIR

(03582-02)
JUZENJIMACHI

+ 8 <F T

R2-1

R3-3 Route No.

KAWASHIRIMACHI

NI FHET

MINAMIKUY AKUSHO

EE  fxH

m E & Fﬁ' Destination

E&

43
36
06
16
46
36
16
06
01 36
12 52
39
09 49
36

01

skepyaam

R3-3

Route No.

MINAMIKUY AKUSHO

R &

Destination

EiE

07 37

jkjo7 37

15 [ram:y
i(J17 52

319 54

w»
QO
—_
[
=
o
QO
<
(7

R3-3

Route No.

MINAMIKUY AKUSHO

=543

Destination

EiE

j[J07 52

jEK§02 47

jJ06 55

Remarks

ol AN =g ehea | BEAR (LN EERT) 0570-09-1121

2025410R01ARE



(03582-02)
<§> N NN iy JUZENJIMACHI
Sanna Bus ERX/N\R BATFERZE 3L ET

[AM][ R EHELESF] Route No.
SANKO SHAKO SANKO SHAKO MAE Destinati
AE\NEE AE\NEE =
SAIE—2/AEAD B )ITTIR
41
13
42
12
a1 5
(1°]
12 3
42 S
13
43
11
[AM][REHEEE] Route No.
SANKO SHAKO SANKO SHAKO MAE SANKO SHAKO Destinati
AEN\NEE AENEE AEN\NEE S
SAIE—2/AHBEAD B )ITTIR =AEX SAE—2
41
11
41
13
43 o
12 =
43 g
15
41
11
[AM][EHEEF] Route No.
SANKO SHAKO SANKO SHAKO MAE SANKO SHAKO Destinati
AE\NEE AE\NEE AE\NEE S
SAIE—2/HIBEAD B )ITTIR ZAEXSAE—2
40
11
42
13
42
12
44
12
41
11

Remarks

coic A=K el BEAR (LN EERT) 0570-09-1121 2025410R01ARE



